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Nome
1° ESPORA
2° GLADIADOR
3° NIKE
4° ABENCOADO
5° METRALHA
6° AGRESSIVO
7° KORINGA
8° CHERIFE
9° MATRIX
10° TORNADO
11° SAMURAY
12° RAJADA
13° FOGUINHO
14° RAMBO
15° XORORO
16° ANDROID
17° GUERREIRO
18° MAGNATA
19° GUARDIAO
20° TREME TERRA

Anilha
203011
208226
110218
433187
174321
004756
176081
176198
453330
198582
023467
068659
152834
512190
051295
243983
442162
499010
381607
279049

8° ETAPA OFICIAL 17/11/2019 17/11/2019

Dono
BETO TRAIRA
GERALDO
KINKA
SAMIR
DAVID BARBOSA
CAIQUE / RUAN
WESLEY
NALDINHO
VITOR MATTOS
PABLO
CEZINHA
RONAILTON
MICHEL
ANDERSON
THAYLSON
ANDERSON
JAIRO
LEONARDO
YAGO
THIAGO

Cidade

ACPSJ

10/15 min
117/134
92/132
79/127
103/125
79/125
63/116
84/107
85/100
78/94
60/88
79/86
58/85
65/83
74/82
67/79
60/74
57/71
60/69
41/69
63/66
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Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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